\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

[SSIOEES6812a007c06 7H=E0(s0pl16 . 66h3b6 TI=I68a00L
OFFICIAL

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Vote for not more than

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

ABBOTTSTOWN
ARENDTSVILLE
BENDERSVILLE
BERWICK
BIGLERVILLE
BONNEAUVILLE
BUTLER
CARROLL VALLEY #1
CARROLL VALLEY #2
CONEWAGO #1
CONEWAGO #2
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
CUMBERLAND #4
EAST BERLIN
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN #1
FRANKLIN #2
FREEDOM
GERMANY
GETTYSBURG #1
GETTYSBURG #2
GETTYSBURG #3
HAMILTON
HAMILTONBAN
HIGHLAND
HUNTINGTON
LATIMORE

3

173
128
174
93
92
55
43
105

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

137
125
67
92
209
152
205
128
141
74
73
143

202
160
196
122
140

75

78
136

OOFRPNOOOOOFrROOOMNOORPROOOWOOOORrOOO

OFFICIAL




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0030 LIBERTY 52 66 81 109 140 108 17 0
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 52 68 69 144 151 133 29 0
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 63 100 89 190 231 173 25 0
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 42 70 58 65 92 61 12 0
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 31 53 48 76 90 69 10 1
0035 MENALLEN 99 123 121 333 403 316 44 0
0036 MT JOY #1 106 134 158 197 295 188 31 0
0037 MT JOY #2 96 130 149 301 369 269 42 0
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 99 139 145 173 251 172 38 0
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 50 72 80 108 146 103 15 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 52 76 75 93 116 98 19 0
0041 OXFORD #1 69 99 87 135 164 134 30 0
0042 OXFORD #2 146 174 194 255 273 238 34 0
0043 READING #1 105 131 137 236 275 220 38 0
0044 READING #2 62 96 105 163 201 143 28 0
0045 STRABAN #1 148 207 206 294 436 272 52 0
0046 STRABAN #2 86 114 117 217 290 199 25 0
0047 TYRONE 57 97 87 185 215 179 32 1
0048 UNION 74 105 102 268 298 252 34 0
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA OFFICIAL
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Vote for not more than 3
KMD CD PPP
e .o ho a . W
\% rn u R
i io M G | |
D W n h s h JO ie AC p T
ae e tu ul k o n o i E
vV C r ie ds er nv n -
ih t n y o g e e t
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d t y e n e y 0
0049 YORK SPRINGS 7 12 10 43 44 38 7 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3972 5419 5495 8922 11348 8321 1475 15
CANDIDATE PERCENT 8.83 12.05 12.22 19.84 25.23 18.50 3.28 .03
JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
Vote for not more than 1
E G W




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

ABD 1 r T
Il eu d E
ichb a -
cko n |
e w 0 N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 55 78 1
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 69 106 0
0003 BENDERSVILLE 34 64 2
0004 BERWICK 129 222 1
0005 BIGLERVILLE 70 126 0
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 88 111 0
0007 BUTLER 157 360 3
0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1 148 208 1
0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2 92 165 1
0010 CONEWAGO #1 139 186 0
0011 CONEWAGO #2 192 291 2
0012 CUMBERLAND #1 234 252 0
0013 CUMBERLAND #2 126 212 0
0014 CUMBERLAND #3 285 382 2
0015 CUMBERLAND #4 124 157 0
0016 EAST BERLIN 85 157 1
0017 FAIRFIELD 63 68 2
0018 FRANKLIN #1 169 302 0
0019 FRANKLIN #2 147 273 0
0020 FREEDOM 84 133 0
0021 GERMANY 89 251 0
0022 GETTYSBURG #1 238 120 1
0023 GETTYSBURG #2 182 74 0
0024 GETTYSBURG #3 239 207 1
0025 HAMILTON 130 268 0
0026 HAMILTONBAN 143 234 0
0027 HIGHLAND 80 153 0
0028 HUNTINGTON 91 304 0
0029 LATIMORE 141 324 2
0030 LIBERTY 75 117 1
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 71 158 0
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 119 202 0
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA OFFICIAL

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT

Vote for not more than 1
E G W




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

ABD
1l eu d
ichb a -
cko n |
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) e w 0 N
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 81 70 1
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 63 69 0
0035 MENALLEN 139 372 2
0036 MT JOY #1 171 212 0
0037 MT JOY #2 176 300 0
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 173 187 0
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 82 123 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 98 91 0
0041 OXFORD #1 108 142 0
0042 OXFORD #2 196 266 0
0043 READING #1 158 253 0
0044 READING #2 119 172 0
0045 STRABAN #1 251 316 1
0046 STRABAN #2 143 231 0
0047 TYRONE 99 204 0
0048 UNION 112 289 0
0049 YORK SPRINGS 20 38 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6277 9600 25
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.47 60.36 .15
JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT
Vote for not more than 1
W
M W R
io P
c]J
h c |
ai 1 -
e k e |
| y N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 62 76 0
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 64 112 0
0003 BENDERSVILLE 29 71 0
0004 BERWICK 106 256 0
0005 BIGLERVILLE 55 140 0
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 72 132 0
0007 BUTLER 134 383 1
0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1 136 223 0




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2 88
0010 CONEWAGO #1 120
0011 CONEWAGO #2 165
0012 CUMBERLAND #1 211
0013 CUMBERLAND #2 98
0014 CUMBERLAND #3 260
0015 CUMBERLAND #4 112
0016 EAST BERLIN 78
0017 FAIRFIELD 51
OFFICIAL
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT
Vote for not more than 1
M W
io P
(O |
h c
i
e k
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) |
0018 FRANKLIN #1 145
0019 FRANKLIN #2 127
0020 FREEDOM 70
0021 GERMANY 89
0022 GETTYSBURG #1 223
0023 GETTYSBURG #2 174
0024 GETTYSBURG #3 217
0025 HAMILTON 109
0026 HAMILTONBAN 131
0027 HIGHLAND 65
0028 HUNTINGTON 79
0029 LATIMORE 132
0030 LIBERTY 69
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 56
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 107
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 78
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 59
0035 MENALLEN 119
0036 MT JOY #1 153
0037 MT JOY #2 127
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 153
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 70

173
210
312
275
237
413
165
173

80

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

ONNPFPOORFROO

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoloNoNol NoNoNol ol Jeololol NeolNe)

OFFICIAL




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0040 NEW OXFORD 82 109 0
0041 OXFORD #1 101 153 0
0042 OXFORD #2 187 270 2
0043 READING #1 139 270 0
0044 READING #2 83 211 0
0045 STRABAN #1 206 357 1
0046 STRABAN #2 119 258 1
0047 TYRONE 70 231 0
0048 UNION 99 305 0
0049 YORK SPRINGS 16 43 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5495 10404 15
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.52 65.37 .09
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS 51ST DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 2
CMS
h . i W
MET r m R
a.e i p S W |
t e S S h a T
t t t (o] ag E
h e i n w n -
e r n ne |
w a r N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 62 77 73 0
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA OFFICIAL

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS 51ST DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 2

CMS
h .1 W
MET r m R
a.e i p S W |
t e S S h a T
t t t o ag E
h e i n w n -
e r n ne |
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) w a r N
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 71 113 144 1

0003 BENDERSVILLE 32 61 78 1




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

BERWICK
BIGLERVILLE
BONNEAUVILLE
BUTLER

CARROLL VALLEY #1
CARROLL VALLEY #2
CONEWAGO #1
CONEWAGO #2
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
CUMBERLAND #4
EAST BERLIN
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN #1
FRANKLIN #2
FREEDOM
GERMANY
GETTYSBURG #1
GETTYSBURG #2
GETTYSBURG #3
HAMILTON
HAMILTONBAN
HIGHLAND
HUNTINGTON
LATIMORE
LIBERTY
LITTLESTOWN #1
LITTLESTOWN #2
MCSHERRYSTOWN #1
MCSHERRYSTOWN #2
MENALLEN

MT JOY #1

MT JOY #2

MT PLEASANT #1
MT PLEASANT #2
NEW OXFORD
OXFORD #1
OXFORD #2
READING #1
READING #2
STRABAN #1
STRABAN #2
TYRONE

UNION

YORK SPRINGS

[ESOFFICIAL

120
67
63

217

147

103

121

176

239

177

336

135
77
70

202

209
96
92

252

171

263

113

160
89

110

154
79
80

125
68
56

172

177

182

172
73
84

100

185

134
82

311

151
99
97
15

224 243 0]
152 156 0
151 138 0
369 403 1
227 214 1
186 166 1
230 214 1
311 350 0]
354 317 1
239 219 1
492 493 4
212 185 0]
172 175 8
93 88 0
307 330 0
267 325 1
150 141 1
252 279 0
253 156 1
175 103 0]
307 250 1
273 293 2
271 272 1
188 180 0]
256 320 0]
311 358 0
145 136 0
129 174 0]
206 234 0]
91 89 0
87 86 0
344 386 0]
268 262 1
356 343 0
236 226 0
123 127 0]
123 110 0]
174 168 0
347 283 0
309 273 4
211 214 2
405 384 0]
315 256 2
208 227 1
262 337 0]
40 46 0]

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

NOVEMBER 3, 2015

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS 51ST DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 2

CMS
h . i W
MET r m R
a.e i p S W |
t e s S h a T
t t t (o] ag E
h e i n W n -
e r n n e |
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) w a r N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6566 11052 11024 37
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.89 38.53 38.43 .12
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote for not more than 2
W
R
H S M Q J M 1
at au RLP ia T
r o r a a h mr E
r k tl n i t -
y e y 1 d e i |
s y y | n N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 53 39 70 77 1
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 52 70 127 106 0
0003 BENDERSVILLE 26 27 74 71 2
0004 BERWICK 130 96 225 221 1
0005 BIGLERVILLE 65 78 120 126 1
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 67 75 116 126 0
0007 BUTLER 167 181 371 369 1
0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1 129 138 204 187 4
0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2 100 109 150 145 6
0010 CONEWAGO #1 129 136 181 178 0
0011 CONEWAGO #2 173 163 307 287 1
0012 CUMBERLAND #1 211 234 298 226 6
0013 CUMBERLAND #2 144 147 198 193 3
0014 CUMBERLAND #3 250 333 453 374 3
0015 CUMBERLAND #4 125 125 154 145 6
0016 EAST BERLIN 91 69 154 154 3




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0017 FAIRFIELD 58 83 70 68 1
0018 FRANKLIN #1 158 181 310 280 3
0019 FRANKLIN #2 152 141 279 284 4
0020 FREEDOM 91 80 140 125 1
0021 GERMANY 95 92 245 239 0
0022 GETTYSBURG #1 225 217 139 106 2
0023 GETTYSBURG #2 161 163 84 63 4
0024 GETTYSBURG #3 220 257 223 176 2
0025 HAMILTON 143 119 247 246 0
0026 HAMILTONBAN 140 141 236 223 3
0027 HIGHLAND 95 83 152 143 3
0028 HUNTINGTON 94 94 282 289 0
0029 LATIMORE 178 133 290 300 3
0030 LIBERTY 74 94 121 114 0
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 67 66 157 153 0
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 100 116 219 195 2
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 75 82 66 52 0
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote for not more than 2

W
R
HS M Q J M |
at au RLP ia T
r o r a a h mr E
r k tl1 n i t -
y e y 1 d e i |
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S y y | n N
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 57 57 61 68 3
0035 MENALLEN 162 150 349 370 2
0036 MT JOY #1 154 171 241 210 3
0037 MT JOY #2 147 163 318 312 1
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 164 170 193 186 1
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 89 73 121 115 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 72 81 100 109 3
0041 OXFORD #1 94 86 151 151 1
0042 OXFORD #2 180 175 272 266 1
0043 READING #1 154 116 249 241 3
0044 READING #2 94 77 186 184 0
0045 STRABAN #1 220 290 333 285 3
0046 STRABAN #2 132 144 245 225 2
0047 TYRONE 97 74 203 209 0

OFFICIAL




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0048 UNION 110 108
0049 YORK SPRINGS 14 11
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5978 6108
CANDIDATE PERCENT 19.11 19.53
PROTHONOTARY
Vote for not more than
W
R
ed
| |
y N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 118 1
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 164 3
0003 BENDERSVILLE 98 2
0004 BERWICK 324 0
0005 BIGLERVILLE 183 1
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 180 0
0007 BUTLER 492 3
0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1 282 4
0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2 212 4
0010 CONEWAGO #1 275 3
0011 CONEWAGO #2 410 8
0012 CUMBERLAND #1 407 6
0013 CUMBERLAND #2 308 1
0014 CUMBERLAND #3 591 4
0015 CUMBERLAND #4 234 1
0016 EAST BERLIN 224 1
0017 FAIRFIELD 122 1
0018 FRANKLIN #1 401 3
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
PROTHONOTARY
Vote for not more than
W




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

e d E
r -
| 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) y N
0019 FRANKLIN #2 381 1
0020 FREEDOM 181 3
0021 GERMANY 309 0
0022 GETTYSBURG #1 254 5
0023 GETTYSBURG #2 151 8
0024 GETTYSBURG #3 357 4
0025 HAMILTON 351 2
0026 HAMILTONBAN 339 3
0027 HIGHLAND 217 0
0028 HUNTINGTON 370 1
0029 LATIMORE 409 2
0030 LIBERTY 174 2
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 203 0
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 303 1
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 121 2
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 118 0
0035 MENALLEN 458 2
0036 MT JOY #1 336 2
0037 MT JOY #2 425 1
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 302 2
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 167 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 168 1
0041 OXFORD #1 225 1
0042 OXFORD #2 374 2
0043 READING #1 349 2
0044 READING #2 266 0
0045 STRABAN #1 500 3
0046 STRABAN #2 352 1
0047 TYRONE 275 0
0048 UNION 367 2
0049 YORK SPRINGS 53 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13880 99
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.29 .70
REGISTER AND RECORDER
Vote for not more than 1
W
R
K H 1
ae T

11-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0001 ABBOTTSTOWN
0002 ARENDTSVILLE

0003

BENDERSVILLE

OFFICIAL

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

REGISTER AND RECORDER

Vote for not more than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

BERWICK
BIGLERVILLE
BONNEAUVILLE
BUTLER
CARROLL VALLEY #1
CARROLL VALLEY #2
CONEWAGO #1
CONEWAGO #2
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
CUMBERLAND #4
EAST BERLIN
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN #1
FRANKLIN #2
FREEDOM
GERMANY
GETTYSBURG #1
GETTYSBURG #2
GETTYSBURG #3
HAMILTON
HAMILTONBAN
HIGHLAND

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

NARMREMNWENONONENPFRPOOORPROOORMNDN

OFFICIAL

-12-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0028 HUNTINGTON 371 4
0029 LATIMORE 441 1
0030 LIBERTY 185 0
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 214 2
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 303 2
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 137 1
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 128 3
0035 MENALLEN 464 8
0036 MT JOY #1 340 2
0037 MT JOY #2 418 2
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 336 2
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 176 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 183 1
0041 OXFORD #1 239 2
0042 OXFORD #2 417 1
0043 READING #1 383 1
0044 READING #2 272 1
0045 STRABAN #1 532 8
0046 STRABAN #2 373 4
0047 TYRONE 282 2
0048 UNION 369 2
0049 YORK SPRINGS 56 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14701 132
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.11 -88
[FSOFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA OFFICIAL

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015
RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Vote for not more than 1

W
B S R
ri |
in T
an E
ne -
t |
t N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 121 0
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 174 2
0003 BENDERSVILLE 97 0
0004 BERWICK 343 1
0005 BIGLERVILLE 190 1
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 201 1

13-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0007 BUTLER

0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1
0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2
0010 CONEWAGO #1
0011 CONEWAGO #2
0012 CUMBERLAND #1
0013 CUMBERLAND #2
0014 CUMBERLAND #3
0015 CUMBERLAND #4
0016 EAST BERLIN
0017 FAIRFIELD

0018 FRANKLIN #1
0019 FRANKLIN #2
0020 FREEDOM

0021 GERMANY

0022 GETTYSBURG #1
0023 GETTYSBURG #2
0024 GETTYSBURG #3
0025 HAMILTON

0026 HAMILTONBAN
0027 HIGHLAND

0028 HUNTINGTON
0029 LATIMORE

0030 LIBERTY

0031 LITTLESTOWN #1
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2
0035 MENALLEN

0036 MT JOY #1

0037 MT JOY #2

0038 MT PLEASANT #1
0039 MT PLEASANT #2
0040 NEW OXFORD
0041 OXFORD #1

0042 OXFORD #2

0043 READING #1
0044 READING #2
0045 STRABAN #1
0046 STRABAN #2
0047 TYRONE

0048 UNION

0049 YORK SPRINGS
[ESOFFICIAL

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

501
306
225
310
460
463
315
644
264
230
134
421
402
190
316
324
212
402
370
340
223
374
446
184
216
298
140
127
480
345
442
321
174
183
237
416
383
279
534
364
276
371

57

PRPNPFPOUOOONOOOAMANPAPAPRPROPFRPOPRPOORPROWRWNNORPRPPOWORRPNAMAWWNA

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

OFFICIAL

-14-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Vote for not more than 1

W
B S R
ri |
in T
an E
ne -
t 1
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14825 71
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.52 .47
CORONER
Vote for not more than 1
P F W
ae R
t 1 1
ri T
i X E
C p—
i 1
a N
0001 ABBOTTSTOWN 121 1
0002 ARENDTSVILLE 173 2
0003 BENDERSVILLE 99 0
0004 BERWICK 338 1
0005 BIGLERVILLE 193 1
0006 BONNEAUVILLE 187 0
0007 BUTLER 515 0
0008 CARROLL VALLEY #1 302 2
0009 CARROLL VALLEY #2 212 6
0010 CONEWAGO #1 287 2
0011 CONEWAGO #2 440 4
0012 CUMBERLAND #1 431 0
0013 CUMBERLAND #2 328 0
0014 CUMBERLAND #3 610 1
0015 CUMBERLAND #4 255 1
0016 EAST BERLIN 233 0
0017 FAIRFIELD 128 0
0018 FRANKLIN #1 408 2
0019 FRANKLIN #2 400 1
0020 FREEDOM 194 1

-15-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

GERMANY
GETTYSBURG #1
GETTYSBURG #2
GETTYSBURG #3
HAMILTON
HAMILTONBAN
HIGHLAND
HUNTINGTON
LATIMORE

LIBERTY
LITTLESTOWN #1
LITTLESTOWN #2
MCSHERRYSTOWN #1
MCSHERRYSTOWN #2

OFFICIAL

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

CORONER

Vote for not more than 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

MENALLEN

MT JOY #1

MT JOY #2

MT PLEASANT #1

MT PLEASANT #2

NEW OXFORD

OXFORD #1

OXFORD #2

READING #1

READING #2

STRABAN #1

STRABAN #2

TYRONE

UNION

YORK SPRINGS
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

315
281
174
369
370
346
224
378
416
187
211
314
132
127

14448
99.61

PRPOFRPRORFRPRRFPONRFWNNO

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

COOFRPRFRPONONOONRREREFEPWN

W Ul

OFFICIAL

-16-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

CONTROLLER

Vote for not more than

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

ABBOTTSTOWN
ARENDTSVILLE
BENDERSVILLE
BERWICK
BIGLERVILLE
BONNEAUVILLE
BUTLER

CARROLL VALLEY #1
CARROLL VALLEY #2
CONEWAGO #1
CONEWAGO #2
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
CUMBERLAND #4
EAST BERLIN
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN #1
FRANKLIN #2

OFFICIAL

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

CONTROLLER

Vote for not more than

PNOWFROOFRAMANNNARLPNORL AR

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015




\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) nr N

0020 FREEDOM 179 1
0021 GERMANY 316 0
0022 GETTYSBURG #1 245 4
0023 GETTYSBURG #2 162 2
0024 GETTYSBURG #3 338 6
0025 HAMILTON 347 1
0026 HAMILTONBAN 322 3
0027 HIGHLAND 207 1
0028 HUNTINGTON 366 0
0029 LATIMORE 395 1
0030 LIBERTY 165 0
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 202 0
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 304 0
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 118 1
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 117 0
0035 MENALLEN 442 3
0036 MT JOY #1 326 3
0037 MT JOY #2 406 1
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 293 1
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 158 0
0040 NEW OXFORD 165 2
0041 OXFORD #1 222 0
0042 OXFORD #2 370 1
0043 READING #1 340 1
0044 READING #2 263 0
0045 STRABAN #1 494 3
0046 STRABAN #2 335 0
0047 TYRONE 264 1
0048 UNION 366 0
0049 YORK SPRINGS 54 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13572 73

CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.46 .53

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT 51-3-02

Vote for not more than 1

-18-



\\courtdocs\redir$\lweaver\Desktop\Final State and County Results

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9:56 AM

0006 BONNEAUVILLE 205 1
0010 CONEWAGO #1 313 5
0011 CONEWAGO #2 474 3
0021 GERMANY 321 0
OFFICIAL ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

RUN DATE:11/07/15 11:42 AM

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT 51-3-02

Vote for not more than 1

W
R
DSB |
a o T
n w E
i m -
e a |
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) | n N
0031 LITTLESTOWN #1 214 2
0032 LITTLESTOWN #2 309 0
0033 MCSHERRYSTOWN #1 149 0
0034 MCSHERRYSTOWN #2 135 0
0036 MT JOY #1 346 1
0037 MT JOY #2 438 4
0038 MT PLEASANT #1 342 3
0039 MT PLEASANT #2 177 0
0048 UNION 384 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3807 22
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.42 .57

ESCIS

-19-



